





PALM SPRINGS AIR MUSEUM 745 N. Gene Autry Trl. Palm Springs, CA 92262 Famous Planes, Cars & Chili Cook-off



Sponsored by:

Sun n' Sand Region 23rd year-AACA Palm Springs, CA

Desert Classic Car Association



Supported by:

Palm Springs Cruisin' Association

Host Hotel: Palm Springs Hyatt, Password: Packard For more information: 760 346-1984 / 760 408-5794 Email: driwasherik@aol.com / packard1708@gmail.com

SCHEDULE OF EVENTS

Friday - Dinner, Saturday - Show opens 7 AM Judging 10 AM Awards 2 PM Cocktails and Dinner at the Hyatt

ALL CARS AND CAR CLUBS WELCOME Name_____ Date_____ Address_____ Email: _____
 City______
 State______
 Zip______
 No. of Cars______
Make______Year____Color_ Vehicle Judged Display Only Will you Judge? Yes No Registration + Admission for one to the Museum \$20.00 Day of Show \$25.00 Passengers & Guests: \$10.00 each Amount Enclosed \$ Mail to: Monica Abel Checks Payable To: Sun N' Sand Region AACA P.O. Box 1331 Or: Credit Card: (MC or Visa) Palm Desert, CA 92261 Exp. Signed

HOLD HARMLESS AGREEMENT: The undersigned desiring to enter and participate in the Sun n' Sand Region of AACA, the Palm Springs Cruisin' Association, the Desert Classic Car Association and Packards International's car show to be held October 28-29, 2016, at the Palm Springs Air Museum, Palm Springs, CA, does tender his/her application to participate. The undersigned having their own automobile insurance, assumes the liability for and shall indemnify and hold harmless the City of Palm Springs, the Palm Springs Air Museum, the Palm Springs Cruisin' Association, the Antique Automobile Club of America, the Desert Classic Car Association, and Packards International from and against any and all liability arising from said event, holding them harmless and indemnifying them against whatsoever arising, directly or indirectly out of or in connection with, participation in said event.

Agreed to and signed by: _____ Date: _____



Downloaded from SoCalCarCulture.com